10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager
General Manager
Electric Utility Director
Water System Engineer
Information Technology

Director/CIO
P1O/Strategic Affairs Director -

AGM

Substation Lineman/Inspector
Electric Foreman

Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman

Electric Engineering Manager
Electric Foreman
Electrician/Meter Technician
Journeyman Lineman

Journeyman Lineman

Journeyman Lineman

Other Positions Held Special District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

General Management $302,824 $71,549
Administration $243,272 $0
Electric $211,277 $63,938
Water $186,995 $59,874
Electric $185,491 $61,395
General Management $180,205 $62,342
Electric $178,338 $40,990
Electric $176,903 $52,910
Electric $175,781 $53,100
Electric $169,868 $51,906
Electric $169,855 $54,781
Electric $167,543 $56,626
Electric $165,699 $53,129
Electric $156,553 $55,199
Electric $155,797 $54,788
Electric $154,989 $39,450
Electric $153,527 $38,681



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Water Superintendent

Plant Manager

Finance And Accounting
Manager

Asst. Electric Operations
Manager

Water Operations Foreman
Electric Engineer

Senior Water Quality
Technician/Inspector
Electrician/Meter Technician
Meter Reader
Coordinator/Utility Worker
Electric Foreman
Electrician/Meter Technician
Foreman

Electrician/Meter Technician
Network And Systems
Administrator

Lead Lineman

IT/Scada Engineer

Electric Engineer

Water Operations Leadsman

Water Service Technician

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Water

Operations

Administrative Services

Electric

Water

Electric

Water

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Water

Water

$150,222

$148,997

$147,061

$144,077

$143,207

$141,557

$139,618

$135,529

$134,519

$134,232

$131,576

$131,022

$129,891

$128,555

$127,260

$125,759

$125,686

$124,963

$43,896

$30,367

$16,546

$43,778

$42,226

$43,829

$53,504

$55,494

$48,655

$29,662

$39,786

$52,672

$31,578

$41,129

$42,070

$44,790

$50,674

$49,251



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Apprentice Lineman

Gis Coordinator

Water Service Technician
Senior Accountant/Analyst
Water Distribution Foreman
Customer Service Manager
Field Supervisor

Water Service Technician
Water Distribution Leadsman
Office Manager

Vehicle Maintenance Foreman
HR And Business Operations
Manager

Operator IlI

District Clerk/Executive

Assistant

Conservation & Customer Svc
Sr. Analyst
Water Service Technician

Electric Superintendent

Water Service Technician

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Electric

Electric

Water

Administrative Services

Water

Administrative Services

Operations

Water

Water

Administration

Water

Administrative Services

Operations

General Management

Conservation

Water

Electric

Water

$124,620

$124,304

$123,066

$122,544

$119,395

$116,572

$114,145

$111,927

$110,535

$109,091

$106,778

$103,980

$102,757

$101,009

$99,789

$99,422

$97,817

$97,243

$50,891

$30,019

$52,172

$40,918

$52,758

$40,099

$21,416

$49,962

$48,495

$44,989

$26,346

$40,624

$34,617

$36,421

$40,141

$36,288

$18,748

$26,268



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Data Analyst & Administrator
Assistant Plant Manager
Work Order Accounting
Supervisor

Electric Foreman

Facility Maintenance Technician
Water Service Technician-In-
Training

Contract Administrator
Accounting Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Customer Service/Collection

Supervisor

Water Service Technician-In-
Training

Administrative Services Director
Electric Operations Manager
Conservation Specialist
Warehouse/Utility Worker
Buyer

Accounting Specialist

Customer Service
Representative Il

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Electric

Operations

Administrative Services

Electric

General Management

Water

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administration

Administrative Services

Water

Administrative Services

Electric

Conservation

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$96,660

$96,066

$93,344

$92,625

$90,918

$89,324

$89,139

$87,438

$84,762

$83,969

$82,006

$77,974

$77,500

$76,827

$76,634

$76,551

$76,440

$67,945

$39,156

$26,296

$36,984

$28,042

$37,979

$25,777

$47,926

$38,674

$6,781

$24,562

$24,676

$20,271

$15,674

$9,819

$48,083

$23,692

$46,797

$46,975



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Billing Specialist

Operator/Mechanic

Customer Service
Representative llI

Work Order Specialist

Customer Service
Representative llI

Customer Services
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative

Human Resources/Risk Director
IT Security & Applications
Manager

Apprentice Lineman
Electrician/Meter Technician
Electric Superintendent
Journeyman Lineman
Apprentice Lineman

Customer Service

Representative

Cybersecurity & Applications
Manager

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Administrative Services

Operations

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Administrative Services

Electric

Board

Board

$67,276

$66,292

$65,788

$63,275

$61,856

$56,854

$54,476

$53,945

$49,083

$39,842

$34,425

$25,198

$16,066

$14,052

$7,153

$6,047

$4,800

$4,800

$22,476

$17,589

$35,423

$32,011

$47,464

$44,761

$20,633

$5,763

$18,915

$4,216

$0

$7,814

$0

$1,888

$910

$783

$36,920

$26,218



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Engineer Intern

Director

Director

Journeyman Lineman

Director

Director

Director

Journeyman Lineman

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Board

Board

Board

Electric

Board

Board

Electric

Board

Board

Board

Electric

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,670

$3,725

$3,550

$3,544

$3,125

$3,000

$3,000

$2,605

$36,920

$14,642

$38,090

$0

$6,033

$5,816

$0

$4,278

$8,350

$6,325

$0



