	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$302,824	\$71,549
2.	General Manager		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$243,272	\$0
3.	Electric Utility Director		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$211,277	\$63,938
4.	Water System Engineer		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$186,995	\$59,874
5.	Information Technology Director/CIO		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$185,491	\$61,395
6.	PIO/Strategic Affairs Director - AGM		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$180,205	\$62,342
7.	Substation Lineman/Inspector		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$178,338	\$40,990
8.	Electric Foreman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$176,903	\$52,910
9.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$175,781	\$53,100
10.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$169,868	\$51,906
11.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$169,855	\$54,781
12.	Electric Engineering Manager		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$167,543	\$56,626
13.	Electric Foreman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$165,699	\$53,129
14.	Electrician/Meter Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$156,553	\$55,199
15.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$155,797	\$54,788
16.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$154,989	\$39,450
17.	Journeyman Lineman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$153,527	\$38,681

18.	Water Superintendent	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$150,222	\$43,896
19.	Plant Manager	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$148,997	\$30,367
20.	Finance And Accounting Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$147,061	\$16,546
21.	Asst. Electric Operations Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$144,077	\$43,778
22.	Water Operations Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$143,207	\$42,226
23.	Electric Engineer	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$141,557	\$43,829
24.	Senior Water Quality Technician/Inspector	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$139,618	\$53,504
25.	Electrician/Meter Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$135,529	\$55,494
26.	Meter Reader Coordinator/Utility Worker	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$134,519	\$48,655
27.	Electric Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$134,232	\$29,662
28.	Electrician/Meter Technician Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$131,576	\$39,786
29.	Electrician/Meter Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$131,022	\$52,672
30.	Network And Systems Administrator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$129,891	\$31,578
31.	Lead Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$128,555	\$41,129
32.	IT/Scada Engineer	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$127,260	\$42,070
33.	Electric Engineer	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$125,759	\$44,790
34.	Water Operations Leadsman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$125,686	\$50,674
35.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$124,963	\$49,251

36.	Apprentice Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$124,620	\$50,891
37.	Gis Coordinator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$124,304	\$30,019
38.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$123,066	\$52,172
39.	Senior Accountant/Analyst	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$122,544	\$40,918
40.	Water Distribution Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$119,395	\$52,758
41.	Customer Service Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$116,572	\$40,099
42.	Field Supervisor	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$114,145	\$21,416
43.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$111,927	\$49,962
44.	Water Distribution Leadsman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$110,535	\$48,495
45.	Office Manager	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$109,091	\$44,989
46.	Vehicle Maintenance Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$106,778	\$26,346
47.	HR And Business Operations Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$103,980	\$40,624
48.	Operator III	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$102,757	\$34,617
49.	District Clerk/Executive Assistant	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$101,009	\$36,421
50.	Conservation & Customer Svc Sr. Analyst	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Conservation	\$99,789	\$40,141
51.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$99,422	\$36,288
52.	Electric Superintendent	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$97,817	\$18,748
53.	Water Service Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$97,243	\$26,268

54.	Data Analyst & Administrator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$96,660	\$39,156
55.	Assistant Plant Manager	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$96,066	\$26,296
56.	Work Order Accounting Supervisor	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$93,344	\$36,984
57.	Electric Foreman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$92,625	\$28,042
58.	Facility Maintenance Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$90,918	\$37,979
59.	Water Service Technician-In- Training	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$89,324	\$25,777
60.	Contract Administrator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$89,139	\$47,926
61.	Accounting Supervisor	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$87,438	\$38,674
62.	Administrative Assistant	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$84,762	\$6,781
63.	Customer Service/Collection Supervisor	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$83,969	\$24,562
64.	Water Service Technician-In- Training	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$82,006	\$24,676
65.	Administrative Services Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$77,974	\$20,271
66.	Electric Operations Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$77,500	\$15,674
67.	Conservation Specialist	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Conservation	\$76,827	\$9,819
68.	Warehouse/Utility Worker	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$76,634	\$48,083
69.	Buyer	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$76,551	\$23,692
70.	Accounting Specialist	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$76,440	\$46,797
71.	Customer Service Representative II	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$67,945	\$46,975

72.	Billing Specialist	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$67,276	\$22,476
73.	Operator/Mechanic	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$66,292	\$17,589
74.	Customer Service Representative III	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$65,788	\$35,423
75.	Work Order Specialist	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$63,275	\$32,011
76.	Customer Service Representative III	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$61,856	\$47,464
77.	Customer Services Representative II	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$56,854	\$44,761
78.	Customer Service Representative	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$54,476	\$20,633
79.	Human Resources/Risk Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$53,945	\$5,763
80.	IT Security & Applications Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$49,083	\$18,915
81.	Apprentice Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$39,842	\$4,216
82.	Electrician/Meter Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$34,425	\$0
83.	Electric Superintendent	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$25,198	\$7,814
84.	Journeyman Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$16,066	\$0
85.	Apprentice Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$14,052	\$1,888
86.	Customer Service Representative	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$7,153	\$910
87.	Cybersecurity & Applications Manager	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$6,047	\$783
88.	Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$36,920
89.	Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$26,218

90.	Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$36,920
91.	Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$14,642
92.	Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$38,090
93.	Engineer Intern	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$4,670	\$0
94.	Director	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,725	\$6,033
95.	Director	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,550	\$5,816
96.	Journeyman Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$3,544	\$0
97.	Director	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,125	\$4,278
98.	Director	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,000	\$8,350
99.	Director	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,000	\$6,325
100.	Journeyman Lineman	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Electric	\$2,605	\$0